8/25/2025

MBPENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MBPENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

a b wN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$30.00
$85.00
$172.00
$70.00

$357.00
$20.00

$20.00
$5.00

$5.00

$384.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$4.00
$225.79
$16.50

$246.29
$45.40

$45.40
$0.00

$0.00

$291.69

AB

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$30.00
$81.00
($53.79)
$53.50

$110.71
($25.40)

($25.40)
$5.00

$5.00

$92.31

Per centOfSales

0.52

0.52
7.81
22.13
44.79
18.22

92.95
5.20

520
1.30

1.30

99.97

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76

0.58

0.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.06
0.17
0.33
0.14

0.03

0.00

0.73



