	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.52	1.00	0.01
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.52		
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	7.81	0.72	0.06
	Regular	3	\$85.00	\$4.00	\$81.00	22.13	0.76	0.17
	Regular	4	\$172.00	\$225.79	(\$53.79)	44.79	0.74	0.33
	Regular	5	\$70.00	\$16.50	\$53.50	18.22	0.76	0.14
Regular	Totals:		\$357.00	\$246.29	\$110.71	92.95		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$45.40	(\$25.40)	5.20	0.58	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$45.40	(\$25.40)	5.20		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.30	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.30		
Grand Totals:			\$384.00	\$291.69	\$92.31	99.97		0.73

1